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	2 Dimensional
	Email
	Phone
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk25748157]
	MJ Alexander
	maryjanealexander@gmail.com
	405.695.7550
	

	
	Paul Bagley
	paulbagley@me.com
	405.209.5425
	

	
	Marc Barker
	marc@marcbarker.com
	405.843.5292
	

	
	Erica Bonavida
	ericabonavida@gmail.com
	405.474.8311
	

	
	Bryan Boone
	bryan@bryanboone.com
	405.326.1534
	

	
	Dylan Bradway
	mr.dylan@gmail.com
	405.413.9680
	

	
	Aundria Braggs
	Aunj2021@gmail.com
	918.402.0623
	

	
	Deborah Burian
	Deborah@deborahburian.com
	405.623.0778     
	

	
	Catherine Chapman
	catchapmanart@gmail.com
	
	

	
	Sara Cowan
	sara@deluxeok.net
	
	

	
	Ebony Iman Dallas
	eid@ebonyimandallas.com
	405.514.5239
	

	
	Emma Difani
	edifani@gmail.com
	505.359.1178
	

	
	Chandler Domingos
	chandlerdomingosstudio@gmail.com
	
	

	
	Myriah Downs
	myriahdowns@gmail.com
	870.738.1608
	

	
	Anthony Dyke
	vandykgraphic@aol.com
	405.802.1183
	

	
	Lauren Florence
	laurenflorenceart@gmail.com
	918.331.7700
	

	
	Kristin Gentry
	KristinGentry@hotmail.com
	
	

	
	Dusty Gilpin
	dusty@okiedust.com
	405.833.4371
	

	
	David Holland
	hollandhill1@cox.net
	405.923.1577
	

	
	Holey Kids
	holeykids@gmail.com
	405.641.1331
	

	
	Arjan Jager
	mail@arjanjager.com
	415.815.8431
	

	
	Farooq Karim
	farooqkarimart@gmail.com
	405.388.3880
	

	
	Katelynn Knick
	katelynnnknick@gmail.com
	918.504.1405
	

	
	Brian Landreth
	brianklandreth@gmail.com
	405.830.0190
	

	
	Mike Larsen
	marthalarsen@icloud.com
	405.210.4945
	

	
	Cindy Mason
	cmason101@att.net
	405.210.6612
	

	
	Tiffany McKnight
	tlmcknightart@gmail.com
	918.361.7959
	

	
	Paul Medina
	pmedina1951@att.net
	405.820.0076
	

	
	Susan Morrison-Dyke
	smorrison6@aol.com
	
	

	
	Markus Muse
	m_marc06@yahoo.com
	405.601.9669
	

	
	Lawrence Naff
	lawrence@lawrencenaff.com
	405.508.6494
	

	
	Erica Nkechi Oji
	ericaoji@gmail.com
	405.664.4194
	

	
	Chris Presley
	okcmurals@yahoo.com
	405.410.4023
	

	
	Danny Rose
	dannyrosestudio@gmail.com
	405.757.5865
	

	
	Liz Roth
	liz.roth@okstate.edu
	405.410.4274
	

	
	Lucas Simmons
	lucas.r.simmons@gmail.com
	405.584.0020
	

	
	Virginia Sitzes
	virginiasitzes@gmail.com
	405.735.9997
	

	
	Robin Orbach Starke
	starkeart@me.com
	405.401.9607
	

	
	Verdean Thompson
	verdean17@gmail.com
	405.541.4127
	

	
	Chandler Watson
	ChandlerWatsonArt@gmail.com
	405.882.9912
	

	
	Jason Wilson
	artbyjasonwilson@yahoo.com
	405.684.1863
	

	
	Michael Wilson
	michaeljoywilson@gmail.com
	405.249.4412
	

	
	Jason Wortham
	jwortham151@gmail.com
	580.574.0791
	

	
	Adrienne Wright
	adrienne.wright82@gmail.com
	
	

	
	Lauren Wright
	LEARTSTUDIOSOKC@GMAIL.COM
	405.206.0545
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	3 Dimensional
	Email
	Phone
	

	
	Paul Bagley
	paulbagley@me.com
	405.209.5425
	

	
	Nick Bayer
	nick.bayer7@gmail.com
	405.210.7971
	

	
	Rick and Tracey Bewley
	Bewley@artfusionstudio.com
	405.209.0243
	

	
	Stan Carrol
	scarroll@beyondmetal.com
	405.630.9738
	

	
	Randy Colosky
	rjcpublicart@gmail.com
	415.370.3969
	

	
	Manuel Cruz III
	artistmanuelcruz@gmail.com
	405.210.7971
	

	
	Shane Darwent
	shanedarwent@gmail.com
	443.310.2033
	

	
	Roberto Delgado
	titodelgado052@gmail.com
	323.243.9526
	

	
	Gabriel Friedman
	friedmanway@gmail.com
	405.818.4786
	

	
	Christie Hackler
	chackler68@gmail.com
	
	

	
	Ken Hartman
	kenlh_79565@live.com
	405.203.3753
	

	
	Jonathan Hils
	jwhils@me.com
	405.219.1955
	

	
	Michael Höffner
	michael@hoffnerdesignstudio.com
	405.625.2131
	

	
	Todd Jenkins
	tandr7@cox.net
	405.230.0887
	

	
	Virginia Kistler
	virginia.kistler@gmail.com
	614.805.5676
	

	
	Katelynn Knick
	katelynnnknick@gmail.com
	918.504.1405
	

	
	Mike Larsen
	marthalarsen@icloud.com
	405.210.4945
	

	
	Jorge Leyva
	jorgeleyvastudio@gmail.com
	417.483.9490
	

	
	Nick Lillard
	lillard42@gmail.com
	405.831.8980
	

	
	Beatriz Mayorca
	bm@bmayorca.com
	405.625.6796
	

	
	Brett McDanel
	alittlehandy@yahoo.com
	405.830.8125
	

	
	Kenny McCage
	kjmccage@earthlink.net
	405.408.8589
	

	
	Paul Medina
	pmedina1951@att.net
	405.820.0076
	

	
	Daniel Moore
	dan@theoxidestudio.com
	602.614.2709
	

	
	Lawrence Naff
	lawrence@lawrencenaff.com
	405.508.6494
	

	
	Don Narcomey
	don@narcomey.net
	405.473.1350
	

	
	Tomoaki Orikasa
	Japone25@yahoo.com
	405.923.2815
	

	
	Seth Emerson Palmiter
	seth@motivatedmetal.com
	207.706.4140
	

	
	David Phelps
	DavidPhelpsArt@gmail.com
	
	

	
	Christine Partigianoni
	christinepartigianoni@gmail.com
	405.651.0383
	

	
	Bob Pavlik
	bob.pavlik@gmail.com
	860.806.0624
	

	
	Jessica Petrus
	jpetrus40@gmail.com
	405.889.0962
	

	
	Nathan Pratt
	nathanprattsculpture@gmail.com
	405.205.4965
	

	
	LaQuincey Reed
	www.laquincey.com
	405.824.6885
	

	
	Patrick Riley
	geraldpart@aol.com
	405.831.3905
	

	
	Morgan Robinson
	morgankylerobinson@gmail.com
	405.880.2042
	

	
	Klint Schor
	klintschor@gmail.com
	405.922.0229
	

	
	Connie Scothorn and Brian Patric
	connie@clsokc.com
	
	

	
	Asia Scudder
	asiascudder@gmail.com
	405.826.0181
	

	
	Joe Slack
	slack101@cox.net
	405.812.7175
	

	
	Taylor Foam
	admin@taylorfoam.com
	405.787.5811
	

	
	Chris Wollard
	whitemoai@gmail.com
	918.270.0039
	

	
	Jason Wortham
	jwortham151@gmail.com
	580.574.0791
	

	
	Malcolm Zachariah
	malcolm@malcolmzachariah.com
	405.314.0941
	

	
	Tom Zimmer
	okchainsawcarvings@gmail.com
	405.550.7364
	

	
	Amanda Zoey
	amanda@amandazoey.com
	405.371.2460
	

	
	Bobby Zokaites
	bzokaites@gmail.com
	540.392.2541
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Art Handlers
	Email
	Phone
	

	
	Artemis Fine Arts
	dmcleod@artemisfas.com
	817.993.2896
	

	
	Paul Bagley
	paulbagley@me.com
	405.209.5425
	

	
	Dylan Bradway
	mr.dylan@gmail.com
	405.413.9680
	

	
	Factory Obscura
	laura.massenat@factoryobscura.com
	
	

	
	Michael Höffner
	michael@hoffnerdesignstudio.com
	405.625.2131
	

	
	BR Howard
	office@brhoward.com
	888.264.2959
	

	
	Tony Morton
	director@kasumcontemporary.com
	405.818.2174
	

	
	Smith Art Conservation
	andrew@smithartconservation.com
	562.277.8420
	

	
	Shane Welch
	shanewe89@gmail.com
	405.323.9273
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Curatorial
	Email
	Phone
	

	
	Michael Höffner
	michael@hoffnerdesignstudio.com
	405.625.2131
	

	
	Julia Kirt
	juliajkirt@gmail.com
	405.226.8514
	

	
	Helen Lessick
	helen.lessick
	213.304.4466
	

	
	Tony Morton
	director@kasumcontemporary.com
	405.818.2174
	

	
	Helen Opper
	helen@helenopper.com
	520.437.1353
	

	
	Jennifer Scanlan
	Jennifer.M.Scanlan@gmail.com
	917.617.6876
	

	
	Laura Warriner
	laura@1ne3.org
	405.834.6086
	

	
	Whiteboard Exhibits
	alyson@whiteboardexhibits.com
	405.933.5532
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Functional
	Email
	Phone
	

	
	Paul Bagley
	paulbagley@me.com
	405.209.5425
	

	
	Nick Bayer
	nick.bayer@gmail.com
	405.210.7971
	

	
	Rick and Tracey Bewley
	Bewley@artfusionstudio.com
	405.209.0243
	

	
	Gabriel Friedman
	friedmanway@gmail.com
	405.818.4786
	

	
	Jonathan Hils
	jwhils@me.com
	405.219.1955
	

	
	Michael Höffner
	michael@hoffnerdesignstudio.com
	405.625.2131
	

	
	Beatriz Mayorca
	bm@bmayorca.com
	405.625.6796
	

	
	Kenny McCage
	kjmccage@earthlink.net
	405.408.8589
	

	
	Brett McDanel
	alittlehandy@yahoo.com
	405.830.8125
	

	
	Bob Pavlik
	bob.pavlik@gmail.com
	860.806.0624
	

	
	May + Watkins Design
	carol@maywatkinsdesign.com
	917.301.3063
	

	
	Morgan Robinson
	morgankylerobinson@gmail.com
	405.880.2042
	

	
	Don Narcomey
	don@narcomey.net
	405.473.1350
	

	
	Klint Schor
	klintschor@gmail.com
	405.922.0229
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Glass
	Email
	Phone
	

	
	Rick and Tracey Bewley
	Bewley@artfusionstudio.com
	405.209.0243
	

	
	Martin Donlin
	martin@martindonlin.com
	0044 1273 690 561
	

	
	Jeff Gullett
	ccartglass@cox.net
	405.397.2745
	

	
	Maureen Melville
	maureenmelville@gmail.com
	703.963.1775
	

	
	Jason Wortham
	jwortham151@gmail.com
	580.574.0791
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Mosaics
	Email
	Phone
	

	
	Eileen Gay
	MosaicsByEileen@aol.com
	775.688.6278
	

	
	Beatriz Mayorca
	bm@bmayorca.com
	405.625.6796
	

	
	Maureen Melville
	maureenmelville@gmail.com
	703.963.1775
	

	
	Susan Morrison-Dyke
	smorrison@aol.com
	
	

	
	Lawrence Naff
	lawrence@lawrencenaff.com
	405.508.6494
	

	
	Nicole Moan
	nicolemoan@gmail.com
	405.414.7723
	

	
	Jason Wortham
	jwortham151@gmail.com
	580.574.0791
	

	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk23163861]
	Murals
	Email
	Phone
	

	
	Matin Alavi
	matinalaviart@gmail.com
	405.402.7104
	

	
	Paul Bagley
	paulbagley@me.com
	405.209.5425
	

	
	Nick Bayer
	nick.bayer7@gmail.com
	405.210.7971
	

	
	Dylan Bradway
	mr.dylan@gmail.com
	405.413.9680
	

	
	Manuel Cruz III
	artistmanuelcruz@gmail.com
	405.210.7971
	

	
	Ebony Iman Dallas
	eid@ebonyimandallas.com
	405.514.5239
	

	
	Emma Difani
	edifani@gmail.com
	505.359.1178
	

	
	Molly Dilworth
	madilworth@yahoo.com
	646.515.5161
	

	
	Denise Duong
	deniseduong@gmail.com
	
	

	
	Anthony Dyke
	vandykegraphic@aol.com
	405.802.1183  
	

	
	Jaiye Farrell
	DAWNJAIYE@YAHOO.COM
	405.543.9860
	

	
	Dusty Gilpin
	dusty@okiedust.com
	405.802.1183  
	

	
	Matt Goad
	matt@goadabode.com
	405.820.4623
	

	
	Scott Henderson
	schmurals@gmail.com
	405.315.6067
	

	
	Holey Kids
	holeykids@gail.com
	405.641.1331
	

	
	JUURI
	info@juuriart.com
	405.464.5658
	

	
	Kristopher Kanaly
	kanalydesign@gmail.com
	503.729.8065
	

	
	Katelynn Noel Knick
	katelynnnknick@gmail.com
	918.504.1405
	

	
	Tiffany McKnight
	tlmcknight@gmail.com
	918.361.7959
	

	
	Susan Morrison-Dyke
	smorrison6@aol.com
	
	

	
	Markus Muse
	m_marc06@yahoo.com
	405.601.9669
	

	
	Christina Pickard and Robin Starke
	christinapickard@cox.net
	405.990.8157
	

	
	Chris Presley
	okcmurals@yahoo.com
	405.410.4023
	

	
	Kindra Riddel
	streetsmartkindra@gmail.com
	918.329.0056
	

	
	Chris SKER Rogers
	sker@mail.com
	918.706.6465
	

	
	Brooke Rowlands
	brookerowlandsart@gmail.com
	
	

	
	Virginia Sitzes
	virginiasitzes@gmail.com
	405.735.9997
	

	
	Codak Smith
	info@codak38exp.com
	626.497.5151
	

	
	Amanda Zoey 
	amanda@amandazoey.com
	405.371.2460
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	New Genre
	Email
	Phone
	

	
	Crystal Z Campbell
	crystalzcampbell@gmail.com
	
	

	
	Nathan Hendrix
	nathan@true-facade.com
	
	

	
	Chad Mount
	dots@chadmount.com
	405.850.8410
	

	
	Klint Schor
	klintschor@gmail.com
	405.922.0229
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Photography
	Email
	Phone
	

	
	MJ Alexander
	maryjanealexander@gmail.com
	405.695.7550
	

	
	Maria Chaverri
	mchaverri@mica.edu
	405.795.0097
	

	
	Michael Höffner
	michael@hoffnerdesignstudio.com
	405.625.2131
	

	
	Chandler Watson
	ChandlerWatsonArt@gmail.com
	405.882.9912
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Written Word
	Email
	Phone
	

	
	MJ Alexander
	maryjanealexander@gmail.com
	405.694.7550
	

	
	Kerri Shadid
	ks@kerrishadid.com
	405.822.0830
	



